2025 Labor Day 5 Mile Road Race
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112
2/9
3/9
212
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1/8
2/8
1/15
3/12
3/8
4/12
112
5/12
2/15
3/15
5/9
4/8
5/8
4/15
1/4
1/16
2/16
6/9
1715
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7/8
5/15
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3/16
6/15
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2025 Labor Day 5 Mile Road Race

https://sub5.com/wp-content/uploads/2025/09/2025-Labor-Day-5-Mile...

Bangor, Maine

September 1, 2025 9:00AM
Results provided by Brewer Timing Services

Name

James Fahey
Erik McCarthy
David Hileman
Zachary Hartman
Andrew Goupee
Harrison Mosher
Brian Jansen
Jonathan McLain
Andrew Knightly
Devon Plourde
Riley Lizotte
Payson Nichols
Caitlyn Smith
Steven Kozusko
Randy Reardon
Steven Remington
Finnegan Thelen
Mike Cerchia
David Haluska
Joe Roberts
Edward Hughes
Edmund Haluska
Brody Doyon
Ethan Demerchant
John Mills

Matt Dexter
Matthew Stone
Scott Lamontagne
Shane Martin
Darcey Lees
Justin Cartier
Deedra Dapice
Elise Derosby

Results for 5M

Age Sex
22
44
23
26
44
26
39
37
53
43
36
40
35
40
58
50
21
36
39
58
71
12
11
21
63
31
39
55
63
17
52
59
20
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Town
Orono
Orono
Bucksport
Bangor

Orono
BANGOR
Brewer
Bangor
Brewer
HAMPDEN
Bangor
Hampden
HAMPDEN
BANGOR
BANGOR
ORONO
ORONO
Bangor
Brewer
Bangor
Bangor
Carmel
ORONO
HOLDEN
Bangor
BANGOR
BANGOR
Orono
BANGOR
BANGOR
Brewer
Hampden

5m
25:34
26:45
27:23
27:59
28:39
29:23
29:35
29:45
30:22
30:23
31:30
32:22
32:52
33:17
33:28
33:36
33:41
34:10
34:18
35:18
35:26
35:59
35:59
36:12
36:12
36:32
37:24
37:37
38:20
38:38
38:50
39:00
39:12

Pace
5:07
5:21
5:29
5:36
5:44
5:53
5:55
5:57
6:05
6:05
6:18
6:29
6:35
6:40
6:42
6:44
6:45
6:50
6:52
7:04
7:06
7:12
7:12
7:15
7:15
7:19
7:29
7:32
7:40
7:44
7:46
7:48
7:51

9/1/2025, 8:56 PM



2025 Labor Day 5 Mile Road Race

2 of 4

34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75

111
4/16
2/11
2/4
1/4
7115
6/12
5/16
3/11
8/15
1/6
6/16
7/16
8/8
9/15
8/16
712
10/15
2/6
4/11
9/16
10/16
7/9
8/9
212
11/16
3/6
11/15
2/4
3/12
217
5/11
3/5
4/12
2/4
12/16
5/12
3/4
13/16
12/15
6/11
3/4

Danielle Johnson
Boede Sines
Tricia Farrell
Nathalie Rhoads
Elizabeth Preble
Andreas Schaefer
Robert Benedix
Jason Choi
Danielle Buchma
Joseph Gallagher
Danita Smith
Glenn Modrusan
Desmond Lees
Sam Lees
Stephen Szewc
James Crocker
Erik Crocker
Jason McLaughlin
Katrina Bisheimer
Kristine Guaraldo
Lawson Belchner
Brayden Dewitt
Connor Lehan
Boris Slopac
Amaya Kozusko
Ethan Roach
Dawn Pelletier
Jonathan Rice
Selah Cournane
Heather Davis
Gwyneth Mattingly
Rebecca Fisher
Lee Clein

Erica Doyon

Mike Martin
Fletcher Robinson
Victoria Davis
Hannah Lovley
Roman Cassidy
Geoffrey Dapice
Camie Hall

Lee Martin

45
14
43
29
16
54
42
17
44
53
62
17
14
39
57

43
51
60
49
14
15
22
24
32
18
69
59
15
35
51
43
62
38
70

39
17
18

43
70
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Hampden
Bangor
CALAIS
Bangor
Bradley
Hampden
Bangor
Orono
BANGOR
BANGOR
Hampden
Bangor
BANGOR
BANGOR
HERMON
Bangor
Bangor
Baring PIt
Bucksport
Brewer
Winterport
CARMEL
Bangor
Orono
HAMPDEN
Orono
BANGOR
Winterport
Hampden
Bangor
BANGOR
BANGOR
Bangor
Carmel
Ripley
HERMON
Bangor
Charleston
Glenburn
Brewer
Carmel
BANGOR

39:13
39:28
39:33
39:56
40:10
40:19
40:37
40:39
40:48
41:13
41:31
41:37
41:38
41:59
42:06
42:23
42:23
42:39
42:41
42:46
42:58
43:12
43:26
43:33
43:41
43:53
43:56
44:15
44:18
44:36
44:56
44:58
45:17
45:19
45:23
45:24
45:31
45:46
45:46
45:47
45:48
45:57

7:51
7:54
7:55
8:00
8:02
8:04
8:08
8:08
8:10
8:15
8:19
8:20
8:20
8:24
8:26
8:29
8:29
8:32
8:33
8:34
8:36
8:39
8:42
8:43
8:45
8:47
8:48
8:51
8:52
8:56
9:00
9:00
9:04
9:04
9:05
9:05
9:07
9:10
9:10
9:10
9:10
9:12

9/1/2025, 8:56 PM



2025 Labor Day 5 Mile Road Race

3 0of4

76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117

14/16
6/12
711
712

15/16

3/7
4/6
4/4
1/4
4/4
13/15
14/15
4/5
5/6
8/11
4/7

15/15

8/12
1/2
57

9/12

8/12
3/4
9/9

10/12

6/7
4/4

1112
9/11

10/11

16/16

11/11

12/12

77
2/4
5/5
3/4

9/12

10/12

6/6
11/12
12/12

Benjamin Benedix
Hannah Berten
Rebekkah Martin
Emily Lizotte
Matthew Carey
Jennifer Gasaway
Annette Hatch-Clein
John Leeth
Mickey Lackey
Olivia Bart
Jeremy Lehan
James Dorsey
Tom Kirby
Nancy Noack
Misty Fitzgerald
Kellie Stewart
Willson Roper
Alec Anderson
Marie Johnson
Ann Goodwin
James Robinson
Sierra Mckenna
Lauren Gasaway
Brenden Waterman
Pat Heathcoat
Loren Ballestas
Alexa Taylor
Bradford Eslin
Shyla Russell
Pitsamat Eslin
Patrick Crocker
Britt Gambino
Chris Plain

Irene Madrigal
Larry Merrill
Robert Garnett
Lloyd Harmon
Allison Steinfeld
Aimee Gerow
Patty Dunbar
Jennifer Lees
Carly Reger

13
32
42
36
13
52
62
71
80
12
56
54
69
63
47
50
59
41
74
55
41
36
26
24
41
52
28
48
46
48
15
42
43
53
81
61
84
35
39
62
38
35
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Bangor
Hampden
Veazie
HAMPDEN
HOLDEN
Old Town
Bangor
NEEDHAM
Millinocket
HERMON
Bangor
Buxton
ELLSWORTH
HAMPDEN
BANGOR
BREWER
BANGOR
Bangor
Hermon
Milford
HERMON
BANGOR
Gorham
Gorham
Bangor
Bangor
Bangor
Bucksport
Bangor
Bucksport
Bangor
MAPLEWOOD
BANGOR
Bangor
Orrington
BANGOR
Ellsworth
ORONO
Bangor
HERMON
Bangor
BANGOR

46:08
46:15
46:16
46:17
46:30
47:17
47:31
47:42
48:05
48:16
48:35
48:39
50:05
50:16
50:37
50:40
50:41
51:10
51:38
51:56
51:58
52:29
53:58
53:59
54:27
54:35
54:39
54:53
54:59
55:08
55:34
57:17
57:50
59:01
59:40
1:00:26
1:00:27
1:01:38
1:03:22
1:05:09
1:08:12
1:15:23

9:14

9:15

9:16

9:16

9:18

9:28

9:31

9:33

9:37

9:40

9:43

9:44
10:01
10:04
10:08
10:08
10:09
10:14
10:20
10:24
10:24
10:30
10:48
10:48
10:54
10:55
10:56
10:59
11:00
11:02
11:07
11:28
11:34
11:49
11:56
12:06
12:06
12:20
12:41
13:02
13:39
15:05
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118 2/2  Tracy Bigney 75 F Eddington 1:18:40 15:44
119 4/4  James Hinds 84 M ORONO 1:20:28 16:06
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