

**2025 Labor Day 5 Mile Road Race**  
**Bangor, Maine**  
**September 1, 2025 9:00AM**  
**Results provided by Brewer Timing Services**

**Results for 5M**

Place	Div/Tot	Name	Age	Sex	Town	5m	Pace
1	1/9	James Fahey	22	M	Orono	25:34	5:07
2	1/12	Erik McCarthy	44	M	Orono	26:45	5:21
3	2/9	David Hileman	23	M	Bucksport	27:23	5:29
4	3/9	Zachary Hartman	26	M	Bangor	27:59	5:36
5	2/12	Andrew Goupee	44	M		28:39	5:44
6	4/9	Harrison Mosher	26	M	Orono	29:23	5:53
7	1/8	Brian Jansen	39	M	BANGOR	29:35	5:55
8	2/8	Jonathan McLain	37	M	Brewer	29:45	5:57
9	1/15	Andrew Knightly	53	M	Bangor	30:22	6:05
10	3/12	Devon Plourde	43	M	Brewer	30:23	6:05
11	3/8	Riley Lizotte	36	M	HAMPDEN	31:30	6:18
12	4/12	Payson Nichols	40	M	Bangor	32:22	6:29
13	1/12	Caitlyn Smith	35	F	Hampden	32:52	6:35
14	5/12	Steven Kozusko	40	M	HAMPDEN	33:17	6:40
15	2/15	Randy Reardon	58	M	BANGOR	33:28	6:42
16	3/15	Steven Remington	50	M	BANGOR	33:36	6:44
17	5/9	Finnegan Thelen	21	M	ORONO	33:41	6:45
18	4/8	Mike Cerchia	36	M	ORONO	34:10	6:50
19	5/8	David Haluska	39	M	Bangor	34:18	6:52
20	4/15	Joe Roberts	58	M	Brewer	35:18	7:04
21	1/4	Edward Hughes	71	M	Bangor	35:26	7:06
22	1/16	Edmund Haluska	12	M	Bangor	35:59	7:12
23	2/16	Brody Doyon	11	M	Carmel	35:59	7:12
24	6/9	Ethan Demerchant	21	M	ORONO	36:12	7:15
25	1/5	John Mills	63	M	HOLDEN	36:12	7:15
26	6/8	Matt Dexter	31	M	Bangor	36:32	7:19
27	7/8	Matthew Stone	39	M	BANGOR	37:24	7:29
28	5/15	Scott Lamontagne	55	M	BANGOR	37:37	7:32
29	2/5	Shane Martin	63	M	Orono	38:20	7:40
30	3/16	Darcey Lees	17	M	BANGOR	38:38	7:44
31	6/15	Justin Cartier	52	M	BANGOR	38:50	7:46
32	1/7	Deedra Dapice	59	F	Brewer	39:00	7:48
33	1/4	Elise Derosby	20	F	Hampden	39:12	7:51

34	1/11	Danielle Johnson	45	F	Hampden	39:13	7:51
35	4/16	Boede Sines	14	M	Bangor	39:28	7:54
36	2/11	Tricia Farrell	43	F	CALAIS	39:33	7:55
37	2/4	Nathalie Rhoads	29	F	Bangor	39:56	8:00
38	1/4	Elizabeth Preble	16	F	Bradley	40:10	8:02
39	7/15	Andreas Schaefer	54	M	Hampden	40:19	8:04
40	6/12	Robert Benedix	42	M	Bangor	40:37	8:08
41	5/16	Jason Choi	17	M	Orono	40:39	8:08
42	3/11	Danielle Buchma	44	F	BANGOR	40:48	8:10
43	8/15	Joseph Gallagher	53	M	BANGOR	41:13	8:15
44	1/6	Danita Smith	62	F	Hampden	41:31	8:19
45	6/16	Glenn Modrusan	17	M	Bangor	41:37	8:20
46	7/16	Desmond Lees	14	M	BANGOR	41:38	8:20
47	8/8	Sam Lees	39	M	BANGOR	41:59	8:24
48	9/15	Stephen Szewc	57	M	HERMON	42:06	8:26
49	8/16	James Crocker	9	M	Bangor	42:23	8:29
50	7/12	Erik Crocker	43	M	Bangor	42:23	8:29
51	10/15	Jason McLaughlin	51	M	Baring Plt	42:39	8:32
52	2/6	Katrina Bisheimer	60	F	Bucksport	42:41	8:33
53	4/11	Kristine Guaraldo	49	F	Brewer	42:46	8:34
54	9/16	Lawson Belchner	14	M	Winterport	42:58	8:36
55	10/16	Brayden Dewitt	15	M	CARMEL	43:12	8:39
56	7/9	Connor Lehan	22	M	Bangor	43:26	8:42
57	8/9	Boris Slopac	24	M	Orono	43:33	8:43
58	2/12	Amaya Kozusko	32	F	HAMPDEN	43:41	8:45
59	11/16	Ethan Roach	18	M	Orono	43:53	8:47
60	3/6	Dawn Pelletier	69	F	BANGOR	43:56	8:48
61	11/15	Jonathan Rice	59	M	Winterport	44:15	8:51
62	2/4	Selah Cournane	15	F	Hampden	44:18	8:52
63	3/12	Heather Davis	35	F	Bangor	44:36	8:56
64	2/7	Gwyneth Mattingly	51	F	BANGOR	44:56	9:00
65	5/11	Rebecca Fisher	43	F	BANGOR	44:58	9:00
66	3/5	Lee Clein	62	M	Bangor	45:17	9:04
67	4/12	Erica Doyon	38	F	Carmel	45:19	9:04
68	2/4	Mike Martin	70	M	Ripley	45:23	9:05
69	12/16	Fletcher Robinson	9	M	HERMON	45:24	9:05
70	5/12	Victoria Davis	39	F	Bangor	45:31	9:07
71	3/4	Hannah Lovley	17	F	Charleston	45:46	9:10
72	13/16	Roman Cassidy	18	M	Glenburn	45:46	9:10
73	12/15	Geoffrey Dapice	59	M	Brewer	45:47	9:10
74	6/11	Camie Hall	43	F	Carmel	45:48	9:10
75	3/4	Lee Martin	70	M	BANGOR	45:57	9:12

76	14/16	Benjamin Benedix	13	M	Bangor	46:08	9:14
77	6/12	Hannah Berten	32	F	Hampden	46:15	9:15
78	7/11	Rebekkah Martin	42	F	Veazie	46:16	9:16
79	7/12	Emily Lizotte	36	F	HAMPDEN	46:17	9:16
80	15/16	Matthew Carey	13	M	HOLDEN	46:30	9:18
81	3/7	Jennifer Gasaway	52	F	Old Town	47:17	9:28
82	4/6	Annette Hatch-Clein	62	F	Bangor	47:31	9:31
83	4/4	John Leeth	71	M	NEEDHAM	47:42	9:33
84	1/4	Mickey Lackey	80	M	Millinocket	48:05	9:37
85	4/4	Olivia Bart	12	F	HERMON	48:16	9:40
86	13/15	Jeremy Lehan	56	M	Bangor	48:35	9:43
87	14/15	James Dorsey	54	M	Buxton	48:39	9:44
88	4/5	Tom Kirby	69	M	ELLSWORTH	50:05	10:01
89	5/6	Nancy Noack	63	F	HAMPDEN	50:16	10:04
90	8/11	Misty Fitzgerald	47	F	BANGOR	50:37	10:08
91	4/7	Kellie Stewart	50	F	BREWER	50:40	10:08
92	15/15	Willson Roper	59	M	BANGOR	50:41	10:09
93	8/12	Alec Anderson	41	M	Bangor	51:10	10:14
94	1/2	Marie Johnson	74	F	Hermon	51:38	10:20
95	5/7	Ann Goodwin	55	F	Milford	51:56	10:24
96	9/12	James Robinson	41	M	HERMON	51:58	10:24
97	8/12	Sierra Mckenna	36	F	BANGOR	52:29	10:30
98	3/4	Lauren Gasaway	26	F	Gorham	53:58	10:48
99	9/9	Brenden Waterman	24	M	Gorham	53:59	10:48
100	10/12	Pat Heathcoat	41	M	Bangor	54:27	10:54
101	6/7	Loren Ballestas	52	F	Bangor	54:35	10:55
102	4/4	Alexa Taylor	28	F	Bangor	54:39	10:56
103	11/12	Bradford Eslin	48	M	Bucksport	54:53	10:59
104	9/11	Shyla Russell	46	F	Bangor	54:59	11:00
105	10/11	Pitsamat Eslin	48	F	Bucksport	55:08	11:02
106	16/16	Patrick Crocker	15	M	Bangor	55:34	11:07
107	11/11	Britt Gambino	42	F	MAPLEWOOD	57:17	11:28
108	12/12	Chris Plain	43	M	BANGOR	57:50	11:34
109	7/7	Irene Madrigal	53	F	Bangor	59:01	11:49
110	2/4	Larry Merrill	81	M	Orrington	59:40	11:56
111	5/5	Robert Garnett	61	M	BANGOR	1:00:26	12:06
112	3/4	Lloyd Harmon	84	M	Ellsworth	1:00:27	12:06
113	9/12	Allison Steinfeld	35	F	ORONO	1:01:38	12:20
114	10/12	Aimee Gerow	39	F	Bangor	1:03:22	12:41
115	6/6	Patty Dunbar	62	F	HERMON	1:05:09	13:02
116	11/12	Jennifer Lees	38	F	Bangor	1:08:12	13:39
117	12/12	Carly Reger	35	F	BANGOR	1:15:23	15:05

118	2/2	Tracy Bigney	75	F	Eddington	1:18:40	15:44
119	4/4	James Hinds	84	M	ORONO	1:20:28	16:06